TNC SWITCH
CAM SWITCH
Technical Datasheet
TNC SWITCH
CAM SWITCH
REV-CAM/TNC/2020-01/A1
TNC SWITCH

CAM SWITCH
REV-CAM/TNC/2020-01/A3
Ordering Information
TRCX
TSR1 : TNC 1NO 1NC Switch
TSR2 : TNC 2NO 2NC Switch
X
A
B
X
2
4
X
2
4
XX
01
X
N
X
6
X
L
X
A
B
XX
00
XX
00
Ampere code :
A : 25A
B : 32A
TYPE
2 : 1NO 1NC
4 : 2NO 2NC
NO of POLE
2 : 2 pole
4 : 4 pole
Max. no of ways :
01 : 1 way
Neutral
N : with Neutral
Angle
6 : 60 Degree
Knob Shape
L : Pistol shape
Front Plate Color
A : Silver sheet and Black
B : Yellow sheet and Red
Blank
Customer Specification
Sr. No. Ordering Code Description
1 TSR1-A2201N6LA0000 TNC 25A 1NO 1NC 60D
2 TSR2-A4401N6LA0000 TNC 25A 2NO 2NC 60D
3 TSR1-B2201N6LA0000 TNC 32A 1NO 1NC 60D
4 TSR2-B4401N6LA0000 TNC 32A 2NO 2NC 60D
TNC SWITCH
CAM SWITCH
REV-CAM/TNC/2020-01/A4
Ziegler Instrumentation UK Ltd.
Central Buildings, Woodland close old woods Trading Estate, Torquay Devon, TQ2 7BB, United Kingdom
+441803 616 800 | info@ziegler-instrument.com | ziegler-instrument.com